Skip survey header

Woodward Avenue Bicycling and Walking Safety Study

Thank you for participating in the Woodward Avenue Bicycling and Walking Safety Study. This study is being conducted by the cities of Ferndale and Pleasant Ridge as a step towards implementing the vision and recommendations of the Woodward Avenue Complete Streets Plan to make the corridor safe and inviting for all road users.

The study area for this project is Woodward Avenue between 8 Mile Road and Interstate 696 (see image below). Please answer the following questions with respect to this study area.

In addition, a walking and biking safety audit will be conducted on April 18 from 6pm to 8pm, starting in front of The Rust Belt Market, 22801 Woodward Ave, Ferndale, MI. All members of the public are welcome to attend; more information is at https://www.facebook.com/events/426554774761906/
 
Woodward Avenue Study Corridor